GT-2 (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway

Round# §

Race# 5

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind To?;'esrageTop 10 Top 20 Q#
Steve Tolmasoff 1 1 24 6:09.213 14.836 15.000 15.072 15.216 11
Jason Huang 2 2 24 6:11.551 14.873 2.338 15.086 15.134 15.305 12
Daniel Souza 3 3 23 6:05.675 15.199 15.298 15455 15.710 13
Alan Yang 4 5 23 6:07.124 15.297 1.449 15.448 15532 15.674 15
Albert Huang 5 8 23 6:15.101 15.568 9.426 15.695 15.780 16.123 18
Alex Tolmasoff 6 4 22 6:08.464 15.121 15273 15.365 16.395 14
Bill Tolmasoff 7 7 22 6:13.168 15.382 4.704 15.761 15.966 16.601 17
Gary P. Fitz 8 9 20 6:17.876 16.340 16.919 17.206 19
Jerry Holsti 9 6 18 4:41.129 15.065 15.251 15.343 16
Kevin Smith 10 10 0 20
GT-2 (A3 Main) Round# 5
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 16
Tamiya America Raceway —
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Mihai Gutuescu 1 1 33 8:10.898 14.520 14584 14.612 14.698 1
Solomon Figues Jr. 2 2 33 8:11.352 14.461 0.454 14556 14.598 14.662 2
Clement Kwong 3 8 32 8:01.780 14.433 14577 14.618 14.706 8
Orlando Sherman 4 3 32 8:03.270 14.492 1.490 14.661 14.699 14.786 3
Nathan Weir 5 7 32 8:05.175 14.763 3.395 14.813 14.866 14.955 7
Kelvin Khng 6 4 32 8:06.709 14573 4929 14.641 14.695 14.787 4
Bruce Lohaus 7 10 32 8:14.756 14.840 12.976 14.953 15.016 15.104 10
Mark Hinkley 8 6 31 8:09.045 14.771 14.962 15.043 15.139 6
Max Valles 9 9 31 8:09.671 14987 0.626 15.109 15.170 15.295 9
Kevin Cole 10 5 21 5:14.077 14.579 14.646 14.698 5
Multiple Main Scores m Timing and Scoring by
GT-2 ! =C STorng 2o
_ ) TAMIYA www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos Llaps Time A1 A2 _A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Mihai Gutuescu 1 33 8:11.386 | 4 32 8:04.586 1 33 8:10.898 100 97 100 200 66/982.284
2. Solomon Figues Jr. 2 32 800411 ( 1 33 808.225 | 2 33 8:11.352 99 100 99 199 66/979.577
3. Kelvin Khng 4 32 800971 | 2 32 800017 | 6 32 806709 97 99 95 196 64/960.988
4. Orlando Sherman 3 32 8:00550 | 3 32 803208 [ 4 32 803270 98 98 97 196 64/963.758
5. Clement Kwong 9 31 804994 ( 7 32 809.610 | 3 32 801780 92 94 98 192 64/971.390
6. Nathan Weir 5 32 811193 | 5 32 807486 | 5 32 805175 96 96 96 192 64/972.661
7. Kevin Cole 7 31 801652 | 6 32 808923 (10 21 5:14.077 94 95 91 189 63/970.575
8. Max Valles 6 32 8:1328 | 8 31 801200 [ 9 31 809671 95 93 92 188 63/974.485
9. Bruce Lohaus 8 31 8:03.741 | 9 31 8:01.557 7 32 8:14.756 93 92 94 187 63/978.497
10. Mark Hinkley 10 31 8:07.103 |10 24 6:29.312 | 8 31 8:09.045 91 91 93 184 62/976.148
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GT-2 (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com
Tamiya America Raceway

Round# §

Race# 9

Average

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Solomon Figues Jr. 1 2 33 8:08.225 14.493 14552 14586 14.665 2
Kelvin Khng 2 4 32 8:00.017 14.332 14.542 14.588 14.656 4
Orlando Sherman 3 3 32 8:03.208 14.531 3.191 14.604 14.656 14.755 3
Mihai Gutuescu 4 1 32 8:04.586 14.417 4569 14546 14.609 14.719 1
Nathan Weir 5 7 32 8:07.486 14.669 7.469 14.758 14.808 14.893 7
Kevin Cole 6 5 32 8:08.923 14.416 8.906 14.683 14.739 14.827 5
Clement Kwong 7 8 32 8:09.610 14.444 9,593 14520 14581 14.690 8
Max Valles 8 9 31 8:01.200 14.816 14.948 15.000 15.120 9
Bruce Lohaus 9 10 31 8:01.557 14.860 0.357 14.947 14.990 15.071 10
Mark Hinkley 10 6 24 6:29.312 14.629 15.017 15.117 15.583 6
Multiple Main Scores m Tlnipg a’n\d Scori?g:l?y L
GT-2 2\ <o oCOTINGg #7710
, i TAMIYA www.rcscoringp?o.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos Laps Time A1 A2 _A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Solomon Figues Jr. 2 32 800411 [ 1 33 8:08.225 99 100 0 199 65/968.636
2. Mihai Gutuescu 1 33 811386 | 4 32 8:04.586 100 97 0 197 65/975.972
3. Kelvin Khng 4 32 800971 | 2 32 8:00.017 97 99 0 196 64/960.988
4. Orlando Sherman 3 32 800550 | 3 32 8:03.208 98 98 0 196 64/963.758
5. Nathan Weir 5 32 811193 | 5 32 8:07.486 9% 96 0 192 64/978.679
6. Kevin Cole 7 31 801652 | 6 32 8:08.923 94 95 0 189 63/970.575
7. Max Valles 6 32 8:13.285 ( 8 31 8:01.200 95 93 0 188 63/974.485
8. Clement Kwong 9 31 8:04.994 | 7 32 8:09.610 92 94 0 186 63/974.604
9. Bruce Lohaus 8 31 803741 | 9 31 8:01.557 93 92 0 185 62/965.298
10. Mark Hinkley 10 31 8:07.103 |10 24 6:29.312 91 91 0 182 55/876.415
Round# §

GT-2 (Al Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway
Sponsor Driver Name

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind

Race# 1
Average

Top5 Topl0 Top20  Q#

Mihai Gutuescu 1
Solomon Figues Jr.
Orlando Sherman
Kelvin Khng
Nathan Weir

Max Valles
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Clement Kwong
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14572 14.640 14.750
14.898 14.935 15.013
14,933 14.991 15.089
14.741 14.778 14.854
14.957 15.002 15.130 10
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WWW.rcscoringpro.com

TAMIYA

Tamiya America Raceway

Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Mihai Gutuescu 1 33 8:11.386 100 O 0 100 33/491.386
2. Solomon Figues Jr. 2 32 8:00.411 99 0 0 99 32/480.411
3. Orlando Sherman 3 32 8:00.550 98 0 0 98 32/480.550
4. Kelvin Khng 4 32 8:00.971 97 0 0 97 32/480.971
5. Nathan Weir 5 32 8:11.193 96 0 0 96 32/491.193
6. Max Valles 6 32 8:13.285 95 0 0 95 32/493.285
7. Kevin Cole 7 31 8:01.652 94 0 0 94 31/481.652
8. Bruce Lohaus 8 31 8:03.741 93 0 0 93 31/483.741
9. Clement Kwong 9 31 8:04.994 92 0 0 92 31/484.994
10. Mark Hinkley 10 31 8:07.103 91 O 0 91 31/487.103
GT-1 (A3 Main) Roundt 5
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 17
Tamiya America Raceway average
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Lee Passehl 1 2 34 8:06.676  13.860 13.978 14.041 14.120 2
Juan Aveytia 2 4 34 8:07.663 13.871 0.987 13.898 13.937 13.999 4
Steve Wang 3 5 33 8:07.076  13.730 13.930 13.991 14.115 5
Henry Szeto 4 8 33 8:07.225 14.053 0.149 14.173 14272 14.402 8
Timmy Valles 5 3 21 5:.05.713 13.821 14.023 14.133 3
Austin Brumblay 6 6 18 4:30.551 13.894 14.113 14.185 6
Mark Dawson 7 9 17 4:10.549 13.872 14.065 14.245 9
Rod Canare 8 1 0 1
Tony Tam 9 7 0 7
Roel Espina 10 10 0 10
Multiple Main Scores B‘ Tﬂﬂgg afr_]\d Scori-ng: k.)y -
GT-1 L <L SCOrNg Fro
Tamiya America Raceway HANIA - reseoringpro.com
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos laps Time Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Rod Canare 1 35 812928 | 1 35 8:09.823 | 8 100 100 93 200 70/982.751
2. Lee Passehl 2 34 804624 | 3 34 801967 | 1 34 806676 99 98 100 199 68/971.300
3. Juan Aveytia 3 34 805153 | 7 33 806.529 | 2 34 807.663 98 94 99 197 68/972.816
4. Steve Wang 5 34 805704 | 4 34 806.939 | 3 33 807076 96 97 98 195 67/974.015
5. Timmy Valles 10 12 2:58.484 [ 2 35 810905 | 5 21 505713 91 99 96 195 56/796.618
6. Austin Brumblay 4 34 805323 | 6 33 803031 | 6 18 4:30551 97 95 95 192 67/968.354
7. Mark Dawson 7 33 812076 | 5 33 801.182 | 7 17 410549 94 96 94 190 66/973.258
8. Henry Szeto 9 32 811.095 | 8 33 807891 | 4 33 807.225 92 93 97 190 66/975.116
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9. Roel Espina 6 34 812507 | 9 23 5:38.075 (10 95 92 91 187 57/830.582
10. Tony Tam 8 33 8:13.719 |10 12 3:10.831 9 93 91 92 185 33/493.719
GT-1 (A2 Main) Round# 5
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 10
Tamiya America Raceway Average
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Rod Canare 1 1 35 8:09.823 13.668 13.724 13.769 13.832 1
Timmy Valles 2 3 35 8:10.905 13.738 1.082 13.767 13.787 13.832 3
Lee Passehl 3 2 34 8:01.967 13.865 13.948 13.975 14.047 2
Steve Wang 4 5 34 8:06.939 13.848 4.972 13.966 14.031 14.121 5
Mark Dawson 5 9 33 8:01.182 14.036 14.145 14.214 14.276 9
Austin Brumblay 6 6 33 8:03.031 13.907 1.849 14.040 14.091 14.178 6
Juan Aveytia 7 4 33 8:06.529 14.136 5.347 14.175 14.251 14.367 4
Henry Szeto 8 8 33 8:07.891 13.937 6.709 14.099 14.162 14.295 8
Roel Espina 9 10 23 5:38.075 14.150 14.165 14.227 14.413 10
Tony Tam 10 7 12 3:10.831 13.956 14.221 15.553 7
Multiple Main Scores m Timing and Scoring by
GT-1 o RC SCoring B0
. . TAMIYA www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos laps Time Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Rod Canare 1 35 812928 | 1 35 8:09.823 100 100 0 200 70/982.751
2. Lee Passehl 2 34 804624 [ 3 34 8:01.967 99 98 0 197 68/966.591
3. Steve Wang 5 34 8:05.704 | 4 34 8:06.939 96 97 0 193 68/972.643
4. Austin Brumblay 4 34 805323 | 6 33 8:03.031 97 95 0 192 67/968.354
5. Juan Aveytia 3 34 8:05.153 | 7 33 8:06.529 98 94 0 192 67/971.682
6. Mark Dawson 7 33 812076 [ 5 33 8:01.182 94 96 0 190 66/973.258
7. Timmy Valles 10 12 2:58.484 | 2 35 8:10.905 91 99 0 190 47/669.389
8. Roel Espina 6 34 812507 | 9 23 5:38.075 95 92 0 187 57/830.582
9. Henry Szeto 9 32 811.095 | 8 33 8:07.891 92 93 0 185 65/978.986
10. Tony Tam 8 33 8:13.719 |10 12 3:10.831 93 91 0 184 45/684.550
GT-1 (A1 Main) Roundé 5
Timing and Scoring by wWww.RCScoringPro.com Race# 2
Tamiya America Raceway pverage
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Rod Canare 1 1 35 8:12.928 13.622 13.728 13.775 13.871 1
Lee Passehl 2 2 34 8:04.624 13.800 13.953 14.002 14.067 2
Juan Aveytia 3 4 34 8:05.153 13.828 0.529 13.864 13.916 14.001 4
Austin Brumblay 4 6 34 8:05.323 13.872 0.699 13.966 14.010 14.063 6
Steve Wang 5 5 34 8:05.704 13.845 1.080 13.951 14.005 14.080 5
Roel Espina 6 10 34 8:12.507 13.946 7.883 14.010 14.056 14.132 10
Mark Dawson 7 9 33 8:12.076  14.090 14.232 14.282 14.408 9



Tony Tam 8 7 33 8:13.719 13.983 1.643
Henry Szeto 9 8 32 8:11.095 13.856
Timmy Valles 10 3 12 2:58.484 14.005

Multiple Main Scores cs|
GT-1 x K
TAMIYA
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al
1. Rod Canare 1 35 8:12.928 100
2. Lee Passehl 2 34 8:04.624 99
3. Juan Aveytia 3 34 8:05.153 98
4. Austin Brumblay 4 34 8:05.323 97
5. Steve Wang 5 34 8:05.704 96
6. Roel Espina 6 34 8:12.507 95
7. Mark Dawson 7 33 8:12.076 94
8. Tony Tam 8 33 8:13.719 93
9. Henry Szeto 9 32 8:11.095 92
10. Timmy Valles 10 12 2:58.484 91
Mini (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind

14103 14.154 14.247 7
14.289 14.369 14.517 8
14.255 14.850 3

Timing and Scoring by
D RAAriA~ Dr
AR R A d o

WWW.rcscoringpro.com

A2 _A3  Total Tie Breaker
0 0 100 35/492.928
0 0 99 34/484.624
0 0 98 34/485.153
0o 0 97 34/485.323
0 0 96 34/485.704
0 0 9 34/492.507
0 0 94 33/492.076
0 0 93 33/493.719
0 0 92 32/491.095
60 0 9 12/178.484

Round# §

Race# 7
Average

Top5 Top1l0 Top 20 Q#

Ray Paley 1 1 19 6:02.832 18.156
Robert Kataoka 2 19 6:07.665 18.368 4.833
David Bird 3 19 6:10.006 18.800 7.174

Nestor Rinonos 4 18 6:01.456 18.804
Bob Foster 5 18 6:03.681 18.780 2.225
Jeffrey Yung 6 18 6:07.006 18.402 5.550
Shane Manenti 7 18 6:11.735 19.176 10.279
Greg Hill 8 18 6:12.090 19.288 10.634
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Mini (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind

18.676 18.783 11
18.633 18.781 12
18.883 19.008 15
19.220 19.496 18
19.121 19.262 13
18.818 19.138 14
19.808 19.956 17
19.432 19.719 16
Round# §

Race# 1 8
Average

Top5 Topl0 Top20  Q#

Danny Egger 1 3 27 8:06.726  17.453

Chuck Leslie 2 4 27 8:17.928 17.515 11.202
Ken Brumblay 3 2 26 8:02.309 17.744
Craig Richter 4 7 26 8:06.820 17.995 4,511
KevinNiino 5 10 26 8:07.144 17.678 4.835
David Weir 6 6 26 8:07.821 17.837 5.512
Jason Smith 7 8 26 8:09.158 17.752 6.849
Bensi Lopez 8 9 24 7:58.414 18.702
Gordie Tam 9 1 0

17.620 17.683 17.773 3
17.723 17.838 18.050 4
18.018 18.176 18.353 2
18.169 18.249 18.378 7

17.965 18.051 18.219 10
18.077 18.204 18.403
17.971 18.113 18.394
18.909 19.029 19.524
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Steve Allen 10 5 0 5
Multiple Main Scores W‘ Tmigg aﬂg Scori{]g: k.)y _
Mini A A 2C Seoring Pro
) ) TAMIYA www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 _A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Gordie Tam 1 27 809303 | 1 27 804439 | 9 100 100 92 200 54/973.742
2. Danny Egger 2 27 8:13.664 | 2 27 8:04.688 1 27 806.726 99 99 100 199 54/971.414
3. Chuck Leslie 3 27 814630 | 3 27 815267 | 2 27 817.928 98 98 99 197 54/992.558
4. Ken Brumblay 9 7 224732 | 4 27 818324 | 3 26 802309 92 97 98 195 53/980.633
5. David Weir 4 26 803441 | 5 26 806122 | 6 26 807.821 97 96 95 193 52/969.563
6. Kevin Niino 5 26 808349 | 6 26 8:11.348 | 5 26 807.144 9 95 96 192 52/975.493
7. Craig Richter 8 25 804868 | 9 25 807.922 | 4 26 806.820 93 92 97 190 51/971.688
8. Jason Smith 6 26 808854 | 7 26 813.887 | 7 26 809.158 95 94 94 189 52/978.012
9. Bensilopez 7 26 8:16.135 | 8 26 8:14.449 | 8 24 758414 94 93 93 187 52/990.584
10. Steve Allen 10 0  0.000 |10 10 91 91 91 182 0/0.000
Mini (A2 Main) Round# 5
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 11
Tamiya America Raceway —
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Gordie Tam 1 1 27 8:04.439 17.642 17.726 17.759 17.819 1
Danny Egger 2 3 27 8:04.688 17.399 0.249 17.541 17.580 17.687 3
Chuck Leslie 3 4 27 8:15.267 17.770 10.828 17.970 18.031 18.145 4
Ken Brumblay 4 2 27 8:18.324 17.811 13.885 18.080 18.143 18.219 2
David Weir 5 6 26 8:06.122 17.917 18.018 18.127 18.353 6
KevinNiino 6 10 26 8:11.348 18.057 5.226 18.137 18.227 18.423 10
Jason Smith 7 8 26 8:13.887 17.935 7.765 18.210 18.275 18.475 8
Bensi Lopez 8 9 26 8:14.449 18.129 8.327 18.377 18.472 18.684 9
Craig Richter 9 7 25 8:07.922  18.269 18.386 18.522 18.912 7
Steve Allen 10 5 0 5
Multiple Main Scores W‘ Ti_nji;]_g\ and Scorir]g:t?y .
Mini R A =C Scoring Bro
. . TAMIYA Www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos Llaps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Gordie Tam 1 27 8:09.303 1 27 8:04.439 100 100 0 200 54/973.742
2. Danny Egger 2 27 813664 | 2 27 8:04.688 99 99 0 198 54/978.352
3. Chuck Leslie 3 27 814630 | 3 27 815267 98 98 0 196 54/989.897
4. David Weir 4 26 803441 | 5 26 8:06.122 97 96 0 193 52/969.563
5. Kevin Niino 5 26 808349 | 6 26 8:11.348 9%6 95 0 191 52/979.697
6. Jason Smith 6 26 808854 | 7 26 8:13.887 95 94 0 189 52/982.741
7. Ken Brumblay 9 7 224732 | 4 27 8:18.324 92 97 0 189 34/643.056
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8. Bensilopez 7

9. Craig Richter 8
10. Steve Allen 10

Mini (A1 Main)

26
25
0

8:16.135
8:04.868

8 26 8:14.449

9 25 8:07.922

0.000 |10

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway

94 93 0 187 52/990.584

93 92 0 185 50/972.790

91 91 0 182 0/0.000
Round# §5

Race# 3

Average

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Gordie Tam 1 1 27 8:09.303 17.707 17.823 17.862 17.911 1
Danny Egger 2 3 27 8:13.664 17.451 4.361 17.563 17.670 17.793 3
Chuck Leslie 3 4 27 8:14.630 17.804 5.327 17.860 17.888 18.025 4
David Weir 4 6 26 8:03.441 17.865 18.024 18.124 18.295 6
Kevin Niino 5 10 26 8:08.349 17.943 4908 18.161 18.232 18.374 10
Jason Smith 6 8 26 8:08.854 17.894 5.413 18.075 18.182 18.366 8
Bensi Lopez 7 9 26 8:16.135 18.245 12.694 18.319 18.422 18.563 9
Craig Richter 8 7 25 8:04.868 18.144 18.312 18.422 18.814 7
Ken Brumblay 9 2 7 2:24.732 18.608 20.158 2
Steve Allen 10 5 0 5
Multiple Main Scores m Tﬂﬂgg aﬂ\d Scori-ng: k.)y .
Mini ZX 1L OCOTITG 0
. . TAMIYA www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos laps Time Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Gordie Tam 1 27 8:09.303 100 0 0 100 27/489.303
2. Danny Egger 2 27 8:13.664 9 0 0 99 27/493.664
3. Chuck Leslie 3 27 8:14.630 98 0 0 98 27/494.630
4. David Weir 4 26 8:03.441 97 0 0 97 26/483.441
5. Kevin Niino 5 26 8:08.349 96 0 0 96 26/488.349
6. Jason Smith 6 26 8:08.854 % 0 0 95 26/488.854
7. Bensilopez 7 26 8:16.135 94 0 0 94 26/496.135
8. Craig Richter 8 25 8:04.868 93 0 0 93 25/484.868
9. Ken Brumblay 9 7 2:24.732 92 0 0 92 7/144.732
10. Steve Allen 10 0 0.000 91 0 0 91 0/0.000




Formula 1 (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway

Round# §

Race# 8

Average

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Mark Tiamson 1 1 21 6:12.541 16.451 17.120 17.288 11
Chanc Saari 2 3 21 6:13.733 16.578 1.192 17.054 17.209 13
Bill Levinson 3 6 20 6:03.605 16.761 17.183 17.358 16
Manny Flores 4 2 20 6:04.537 16.939 0.932 17.185 17.301 12
Tim Ruwe 5 4 20 6:06.051 16.813 2.446 17.166 17.303 14
Chris Cheng 6 7 20 6:09.044 17.241 5.439 17.474 17.659 17
John Tveten 7 8 19 6:07.388 17.901 18.086 18.315 18
Mark Goldwater 8 5 0 15
Formula 1 (A3 Main) Round# 5
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 19
Tamiya America Raceway —
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Fernando Jose 1 6 31 8:15.030 15.382 15.564 15.614 15.721 6
Mike Kennedy 2 4 30 8:00.606 15.293 15.456 15.509 15.665 4
SeanWu 3 3 30 8:07.059 15.324 6.453 15506 15.588 15.792 3
Steve Hickman 4 8 30 8:09.840 15.685 9.234 15.876 15.918 16.031 8
Mark Tveten 5 5 30 8:14.155 15.734 13.549 15.823 15.898 16.051 5
Craig Hammon 6 7 29 8:08.119 15.762 15.876 15.966 16.134 7
Eddie Mon 7 1 29 8:08.834 15.465 0.715 15.652 15.771 16.012 1
Todd Marshall 8 9 4 1:16.152 16.303 9
Anthony Fung 9 2 0 2
John Christensen 10 10 0 10
Multiple Main Scores Timing and Scoring by
Formula 1 m RC Scoring 2o
_ ) TAMIYA www.rcscoringpro.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos laps Time Al A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Anthony Fung 1 30 802291 | 1 30 8:00.043 | 9 100 100 92 200 60/962.334
2. Mike Kennedy 2 30 8:04.838 | 2 30 8:00.638 2 30 8:00.606 99 99 99 198 60/961.244
3. Fernando Jose 5 30 810391 ( 7 30 813819 | 1 31 8:15030 96 94 100 196 61/985.421
4. Eddie Mon 3 30 805436 | 3 30 810.354 | 7 29 808834 98 98 94 196 60/975.790
5. Mark Tveten 4 30 8:08.065 [ 4 30 8:11.229 5 30 8:14.155 97 97 96 194 60/979.294
6. SeanWu 7 29 803391 | 6 30 812500 [ 3 30 807.059 94 95 98 193 60/979.559
7. Steve Hickman 6 30 8:15.826 | 8 29 8:02.263 [ 4 30 8:09.840 95 093 97 192 60/985.666
8. Craig Hammon 9 14 820040 [ 5 30 811589 | 6 29 8:08.119 92 96 95 191 59/979.708
9. Todd Marshall 8 23 646280 | 9 28 806410 | 8 4 116152 93 92 93 186 27/482.432
10. John Christensen 10 0 0.000 |10 10 91 91 91 182 0/0.000
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Formula 1 (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com
Tamiya America Raceway

Round# §

_—

Average

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Anthony Fung 1 2 30 8:00.043 15.543 15.660 15.721 15.838 2
Mike Kennedy 2 4 30 8:00.638 15.154 0.595 15455 15.518 15.633 4
Eddie Mon 3 1 30 8:10.354 15.588 10.311 15.756 15.833 15.962 1
Mark Tveten 4 5 30 8:11.229 15562 11.186 15.762 15.860 15.985 5
Craig Hammon 5 7 30 8:11.589 15.739 11.546 15.820 15.880 16.010 7
SeanWu 6 3 30 8:12.500 15.648 12.457 15.748 15.807 15.937 3
Fernando Jose 7 6 30 8:13.819 15,549 13.776 15.693 15.760 15.875 6
Steve Hickman 8 8 29 8:02.263 15.567 15.805 15.891 16.019 8
Todd Marshall 9 9 28 8:06.410 16.017 16.282 16.355 16.600 9
John Christensen 10 10 0 10
Multiple Main Scores Timing and Scoring by
Formula 1 m RC Scoring 2o
, i TAMIYA www.rcscoringp?o.com
Tamiya America Raceway
Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos Laps Time A1 A2 _A3 Total Tie Breaker
1. Anthony Fung 1 30 802291 | 1 30 8:00.043 100 100 0 200 60/962.334
2. Mike Kennedy 2 30 8:04.838 2 30 8:00.638 99 99 0 198 60/965.476
3. Eddie Mon 3 30 805436 | 3 30 8:10.354 98 98 0 196 60/975.790
4. Mark Tveten 4 30 8:08.065 | 4 30 8:11.229 97 97 0 194 60/979.294
5. Fernando Jose 5 30 8:10.391 [ 7 30 8:13.819 96 94 0 190 60/984.210
6. SeanWu 7 29 803391 | 6 30 8:12.500 94 95 0 189 59/975.891
7. Steve Hickman 6 30 815826 | 8 29 8:02.263 95 93 0 188 59/978.089
8. Craig Hammon 9 14 820040 | 5 30 8:11.589 92 9 0 188 44/991.629
9. Todd Marshall 8 23 6:46.280 | 9 28 8:06.410 93 92 0 185 51/892.690
10. John Christensen 10 0 0.000 |10 91 91 0 182 0/0.000
Round# §

Formula 1 (A1 Main)

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway
Sponsor Driver Name

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind

Race# 4

Anthony Fung 1
Mike Kennedy
Eddie Mon

Mark Tveten
Fernando Jose
Steve Hickman
Sean Wu

Todd Marshall
Craig Hammon
John Christensen 10 1

© 00 N O O~ WDN

2

N © W oo o Ok b

0

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
23
14

0

8:02.291
8:04.838
8:05.436
8:08.065
8:10.391
8:15.826
8:03.391
6:46.280
8:20.040

15.568
15.342
15.630
15.572
15.713
15.801
15.675
16.204
15.918

2.547
3.145
5.774
8.100
13.535

Average

Top5 Topl0 Top20  Q#
15.727 15.784 15.893 2
15546 15624 15.747 4
15.727 15.789 15.925 1
15.750 15.847 15.968 5
15.754 15.802 15.952 6
16.043 16.083 16.168 8
15.877 15.953 16.102 3
16.332 16.641 17.291 9
16.073 16.531 7

10



Multiple Main Scores

Formula 1

Tamiya America Raceway

ok

TAMIYA

Al A2 A3 Tie Breaker:

Pos laps Time Pos laps Time _Pos Laps Time Al
1. Anthony Fung 1 30 8:02.291 100
2. Mike Kennedy 2 30 8:04.838 99
3. Eddie Mon 3 30 8:05.436 98
4. Mark Tveten 4 30 8:08.065 97
5. Fernando Jose 5 30 8:10.391 96
6. Steve Hickman 6 30 8:15.826 95
7. Sean Wu 7 29 8:03.391 94
8. Todd Marshall 8 23 6:46.280 93
9. Craig Hammon 9 14 8:20.040 92

10. John Christensen 10 0 0.000 91

GT-3 (A Main)

TQ: Julian Wong 0=2, 38/10:22.987

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway

Timing and Scoring by

Hr\f'\
-
SR

-

lataYakala LY

o

-/ o/
d

WWW.rcscoringpro.com

Total Tie Breaker
100 30/482.291
99 30/484.838
98 30/485.436
97 30/488.065
30/490.391

95 30/495.826
94 29/483.391
93 23/406.280
92 14/500.040
a1 0/0.000

Round# 5§

e 13

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind To/?;/eéageTop 10 Top 20 Q#
Joshua Hill 1 3 29 8:05.251 15.944 16.107 16.242 16.454 3
Julian Wong 2 1 29 8:09.281 15.886 4.030 16.056 16.181 16.352 1
Alan Mok 3 2 29 8:13.504 16.144 8.253 16.393 16.516 16.699 2
Peter Shen 4 4 28 8:03.633 16.142 16.523 16.676 16.953 4
Hideki Makiuchi 5 5 28 8:10.196 16.264 6.563 16.656 16.795 16.976 5
Chris Widado 6 6 26 8:08.182 17.393 17.718 17.923 18.323 6
GT Spec Novice (A Main) Round# 5
TQ: Matthew Tolmasoff 0=0, 30/10:27.668
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com Race# 14
Tamiya America Raceway pverage
Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Matthew Tolmasoff 1 1 24 8:19.766  19.939 20.320 20.459 20.755 1
Fred Mcabuhay 2 2 23 8:10.679 20.122 20.393 20.529 21.065 2
Hayato Makiuchi 3 4 22 8:07.963 20.221 20.810 21.015 21.953 4
Noah Patterson 4 3 22 8:17.890 20.891 9.927 21.251 21484 22.266 3
Shuon Tokutani 5 7 21 8:17.085 22.003 22.241 22.441 7
Daniel Tolmasoff 6 5 20 8:11.967 21.183 21.628 21.967 5
Akito Makiuchi 7 6 20 8:19.027 21.354 7.060 22.131 22.689 6
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1-12 GT (A Main)
TQ: Dave Berger 0=2, 38/10:04.788
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

Tamiya America Raceway

Round#

5

wer 15

Average

Sponsor Driver Name Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastlLap Behind Top5 Top10 Top 20 Q#
Dave Berger 1 1 30 8:01.299 15.514 15.640 15.710 15.848 1
Tom Kahl 2 5 30 8:04.887 15.497 3.588 15.689 15.769 15.921 5

Mike Kennedy 3 2 30 8:12.639 15.882 11.340 15.949 15.990 16.132 2
Geoff Beach 4 3 30 8:13.700 15.688 12.401 15.790 15.864 15.987 3
Troy Crabtree 5 4 30 8:14.194 15.818 12.895 15.958 16.071 16.209 4
Kelvin Khng 6 6 30 8:14.553 15.704 13.254 15.843 15.919 16.048 6
Kevin Cole 7 8 29 8:03.848 15.924 16.098 16.181 16.369 8

Jon McLean 8 7 29 8:16.295 15.793 12.447 16.132 16.288 16.527 7
Craig Hammon 9 12 28 8:00.398 16.307 16.521 16.610 16.818 12
Bruce Lohaus 10 11 28 8:05.364 16.352 4.966 16.577 16.669 16.964 11
Greg Hill 11 13 22 6:59.942 17.459 17.858 17.979 18.883 13

Bruce Hickman 12 9 0 9
John Christensen 13 10 0 10
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